Orange County Government Adminisgation Center

201 S Rosalind Ave.
Orlando, FL 32802-1393

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

19-330 Version: 1 Name:

Resolution Status: Consent Agenda
2/20/2019 In control: Public Works Department
2/26/2019 Final action:

Approval and execution of (1) Resolution 2019-M-05 of the Orange County Board of County
Commissioners regarding the Local Agency Program Supplemental Agreement with the Florida
Department of Transportation for the Wallace Road and Dr. Phillips Boulevard Project and (2) State of
Florida Department of Transportation Local Agency Program Supplemental Agreement FPN 435587-1
-58/68-01 Supplemental No. 1 in the amount of $182,454, for a revised estimated total cost of
$1,483,782. District 1. (Transportation Planning Division)

Attachments: 1. 2019-02-26 Public Works Consent Item-03, 2. Resolution 2019-M-05
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/26/2019 1 Board of County Commissioners Approved Pass

Approval and execution of (1) Resolution 2019-M-05 of the Orange County Board of County
Commissioners regarding the Local Agency Program Supplemental Agreement with the Florida
Department of Transportation for the Wallace Road and Dr. Phillips Boulevard Project and (2) State
of Florida Department of Transportation Local Agency Program Supplemental Agreement FPN
435587-1-58/68-01 Supplemental No. 1 in the amount of $182,454, for a revised estimated total cost
of $1,483,782. District 1. (Transportation Planning Division)

Orange County Government Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

